:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10474189

Nov 25, 2024 - 06:01 (UTC)

In epoch 327,318 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 632244 - 0.019539259 ETH®
66.05 USD

2 632245 - 0.019516561 ETH®
65.97 USD

3 632246 - 0.019537057 ETH&®
66.04 USD

4 632247 - 0.019511718 ETH®
65.95 USD

S 632248 - 0.019532199 ETH®
66.02 USD

6 632249 - 0.019436135 ETH®
65.70 USD

7 632250 - 0.019465775 ETH®
65.80 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10474189
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/327318
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632244
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632245
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632246
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632247
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632248
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632249
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632250

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

632251

632252

632255

632258

632259

Validator Id

558466

Amount

- 0.065440256
221.21 USD

- 0.019370737
65.48 USD

- 0.019365362
65.46 USD

- 0.019428443
65.67 USD

- 0.019395326
65.56 USD

- 0.019378210
65.50 USD

- 0.019428614
65.67 USD

- 0.019373831
65.49 USD

- 0.019420012
65.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.046217786
156.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632251
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632252
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632253
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632254
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632255
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632256
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632257
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632258
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/632259
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/558466

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



