

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 06:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10474189

DATE & TIME Nov 25, 2024 · 06:01 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 327,318 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	632244	- 0.019539259 ETH
2	632245	- 0.019516561 ETH � 65.97 USD
<u>3</u>	632246	- 0.019537057 ETH � 66.04 USD
<u>4</u>	632247	- 0.019511718 ETH � 65.95 USD
<u>5</u>	632248	- 0.019532199 ETH � 66.02 USD
<u>6</u>	632249	- 0.019436135 ETH � 65.70 USD
<u>7</u>	632250	- 0.019465775 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>632251</u>	- 0.065440256 ETH � 221.21 USD
9	632252	- 0.019370737 ETH � 65.48 USD
<u>10</u>	632253	- 0.019365362 ETH � 65.46 USD
<u>11</u>	632254	- 0.019428443 ETH � 65.67 USD
<u>12</u>	632255	- 0.019395326 ETH � 65.56 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>632256</u>	- 0.019378210 ETH � 65.50 USD
<u>14</u>	632257	- 0.019428614 ETH � 65.67 USD
<u>15</u>	632258	- 0.019373831 ETH � 65.49 USD
<u>16</u>	632259	- 0.019420012 ETH � 65.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>558466</u>	+ 0.046217786 ETH � 156.23 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.